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	No.
	Professional title
	Degree
	Working yrs
	AI+CDSS practice yrs
	Departments
	Ca
	Cs
	Cr

	1
	Senior
	PhD
	≥10
	≥5
	Clinical practitioner
	5.0
	5.0
	5.0

	2
	Senior
	Master
	≥25
	≥5
	Clinical practitioner
	4.0
	4.0
	4.0

	3
	Senior
	PhD
	≥30
	≥3
	Clinical practitioner
	4.0
	3.0
	3.5

	4
	Senior
	PhD
	≥30
	≥5
	Clinical practitioner
	4.0
	4.0
	4.0

	5
	Senior
	Master
	≥25
	≥10
	Hospital CIO 
	5.0
	5.0
	5.0

	6
	Senior
	Master
	≥30
	≥10
	Hospital CIO 
	4.0
	5.0
	4.5

	7
	Senior
	Master
	≥20
	≥10
	Hospital CIO
	4.0
	5.0
	4.5

	8
	Senior
	Master
	≥10
	≥10
	Hospital CIO
	5.0
	5.0
	5.0

	9
	Middle level
	PhD
	≥10
	≥10
	IT engineers in medical IS enterprises
	5.0
	5.0
	5.0

	10
	Middle level
	PhD
	≥10
	≥10
	IT engineers in medical IS enterprises
	5.0
	4.0
	4.5


 
